ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND WALLONS

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

306487- 64
306487- 64
152466-79
306487- 64
152466- 79
309179-40
152466-79
309179-40
306487- 64
300044- 23
306487- 64
306487- 64
306487- 64
210036- 31
307930- 52
210036- 31
148761- 60
307033-28
148761- 60
307930- 52
307930- 52
210036- 31
152466- 79
152466-79
306487- 64
152466- 79
210036- 31
210036- 31
308876- 28
210036- 31
210036- 31
308660- 06
306487- 64
210036- 31
242648-51
152466-79
309179-40
148761- 60
307930- 52
306487- 64
307930- 52
306487- 64
300044- 23
210036- 31
300044- 23
300044- 23
306487- 64
104929-72
308660- 06

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

HOK SAPI N

DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
ZARZECKI MAREK

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
PUTSEYS- PATTE

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
HAWOTTE PAUL
ZARZECKI MAREK

Geneent
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=
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246323
2
273848
3
2
263731
3
2
4
240421
5
6
7
247177
234256
2
248132
271753

OO WWNN

249952
6
7
282969
9
8
237080
7

Ri ng
Bague

101022023
104642421
106308422
101206322
105679019
113508021
106081323
113501021
101210022
114995521
104643621
101022523
101021323
107958121
112074622
112200721
100007720
301029523
103055121
112071622
112072722
114190422
113531320
112562121
101020523
112561621
107958321
101087318
101000223
106550322
106787123
105603223
101023123
106556322
110368220
113529820
113509121
100001120
112074822
101207022
106565923
104641421
100690623
112401520
100699023
620465722
101023223
103281921
105836419

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

301687-17
157783-61
182716- 65
182716- 65
312156-10
152466-79
301687-17
182716- 65
188921- 62
148761- 60
182716- 65
301687-17
152466- 79
182716- 65
300044- 23

HERVANS GUY

DE TEMVERMAN GUY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LETELLI ER MAXI ME

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HERMANS GUY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HERVANS GUY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES

Geneent

VI LLERS
ANDERLU
ONOZ

VI LLERS
LI GNY
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
MO GNEL

EN

[EnN
hOw

N =
NO©~N0WON U~

245956
243408
251113
2
271778
273848
2
3
223571
248132
4

3
2
5
240421

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

110166724
110130524
100961024
100963324
100456224
100874224
110164724
100963624
106724924
112492424
100962424
110163524
100873824
100963924
111113024

Best at

Snel h.



182716- 65
306479- 56
157783-61
242351- 45
157783-61
152466- 79
281093- 84
282647- 86
157783-61
157783-61
309179-40
308660- 06
182716- 65
307930- 52
115872- 54
282647- 86
306479- 56
306479- 56
145223- 14
180351- 28
157783-61
306479- 56
282647- 86
309179-40
157783-61
283168- 25
157783-61
182716- 65
182716- 65
309179-40
311198-22
306479- 56
307930- 52
242351- 45
157783-61
157783-61
309840- 22
309179-40
180351- 28
307930- 52
152466- 79
157783-61
115872-54
152466- 79
306479- 56
306479- 56
308660- 06
301687-17
300018-94
152466- 79
311996- 44
148761- 60
301687-17
242351-45
226792- 06
242351-45
226792-06
301687-17
157783-61
157783-61
301687-17
226792-06
209941- 33
209941- 33
242351-45
226792-06
300044- 23
226792- 06
157783-61
306479- 56
182716- 65
157783-61
226792- 06
226792-06
180351- 28
115872-54
157783-61
309179-40
102015- 68
308660- 06

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
MAHI EU JACKY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GHENNE JACQUES
DECELLE ROBERT

DE TEMVERVAN GUY
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ZARZECKI NMAREK
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
DEVOS JEAN- PI ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
MARTI N M CHAEL
RUCQUOY JEAN

DE TEMVERVAN GUY
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
DENYS Pl ERRE

DE TEMVERVAN GUY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
BARLET YOHAN
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
MAHI EU JACKY

DE TEMVERVAN GUY
DE TEMVERVAN GUY
LEYMAN EYTAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

POTVI N SEBASTI EN
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMANS GUY
LOUI S M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DERNI ES TOM
DEFRENE THI ERRY
HERVANS GUY

MAHI EU JACKY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MAHI EU JACKY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
HERVANS GUY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
HERVANS GUY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
RCCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

MAHI EU JACKY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
RUCQUOY JEAN

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLEUX FREDDY
ZARZECKI MAREK

VI LLERS
ERMVETON
SAMBREV
ANDERLU
SAVBREV
BOSSUT-
JAUCHE
NI L- SAl
SAMBREV
SAVBREV
CORROY-
L1 NCENT
VI LLERS
CHATELE
LE ROUX
NI L- SAl
ERMVETON
ERVETON
NI L- SAl
MARBAI S
SAMBREV
ERVETON
NI L- SAl
CORROY-
SAVBREV
AUTRE- E
SAVBREV
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
CORROY-
CHATELI
ERVETON
CHATELE
ANDERLU
SAMBREV
SAMVBREV
LOBBES
CORROY-
MARBAI S
CHATELE
BOSSUT-
SAVBREV
LE ROUX
BOSSUT-
ERVETON
ERVETON
LI NCENT
LI GNY
PERBAI S
BOSSUT-
ANVBRESI
ONCZ

LI GNY
ANDERLU
Bl ERGES
ANDERLU
Bl ERCGES
LI GNY
SAVBREV
SAVBREV
LI GNY
Bl ERGES
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
ANDERLU
Bl ERCGES
MO GNEL
Bl ERGES
SAMBREV
ERVETON
VI LLERS
SAMBREV
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
MARBAI S
LE ROUX
SAMBREV
CORROY-
LI MAL

L1 NCENT

12

18 6
6 232291
9 2
3 224325

10 3
5 3
8 276514
7 262516

28 4

24 5
2 263731

15 282969

14 7
7 234256
8 236612

16 2

19 2
4 3
3 261138
8 248548

17 6
8 4
8 3
6 2

13 7
5 274681

12 8
5 8

23 9
1 3
3 237568

30 5
6 2
1 2

22 9

33 10
5 221558
8 4
6 2
3 3

16 4

23 11
7 2

11 5

24 6
2 7
8 2
7 4
3 258623
8 6
1 275581
1 2
1 5
5 3

29 267325
4 4

26 2
3 6
8 12
4 13
9 7

12 3
4 273090

14 2
2 5

33 4
3 2

24 5

21 14

11 8

10 10

11 15

14 6
3 7
1 3
1 3

25 16
4 5
8 264499
3 3

100960424
111228124
110372824
103082824
110137424
100871424
100616124
100466124
110136024
112487324
101005424
100701924
100960524
103331924
110077924
100466824
111223824
111815324
100526824
101041524
110130824
111223224
100469324
101003324
110133224
100620224
110140724
100960324
100962024
101005024
101386424
108746224
103330124
103081724
112486424
110139524
101512024
101006424
101043224
103332524
100874924
110133924
110077224
100882624
111225724
111226624
100700424
110165624
101082624
100880624
111319324
112492124
110164624
103080124
100771024
103080724
100772024
110164424
110132024
110138024
110164124
100772224
100445024
100448624
103081424
100771924
111110424
100775424
110131124
107986624
100962324
110134424
100773224
100770724
101041324
110070124
110135024
101003824
100762124
100702124

. 22369
. 06390
. 18490
. 01130
. 20010
. 49590
. 52390
. 41170
. 22570
. 22580
. 43200
. 03280
. 32569
. 16240
. 19450
. 45290
. 16000
. 16020
. 45070
. 33041
. 28040
. 17250
. 48050
. 50110
. 30350
. 02090
. 30480
. 38569
. 39099
. 52020
. 25550
. 20360
. 22550
. 13160
. 33020
. 33100
. 10570
. 54540
. 39271
. 24570
. 05390
. 34340
. 27510
. 06380
. 24060
. 24070
. 16190
. 38170
. 52090
. 09050
. 11080
. 43020
. 41290
. 19170
. 04209
. 19260
. 04299
. 43030
. 40290
. 40360
. 43490
. 07219
. 13380
. 15260
. 23350
. 09259
. 40500
. 09389
. 44210
. 33250
. 53359
. 47250
. 13329
. 13439
. 53401
. 41120
. 49080
. 12030
. 12580
. 33440

1056.
1048.
1041.
1037.
1035.
1033.
1033.
1024.
1022.
1022.
1020.
1016.
1012.
1012.
1007.
1007.
1005.
1005.
1003.
1001.
1001.
999.
997.
994.
991.
991.
990.
988.
987.
987.
986.
985.
984.
982.
981.
980.
980.
977.
976.
976.
975.
975.
974.
972.
971.
971.
971.
971.
968.
963.
963.
961.
958.
957.
956.
956.
956.
953.
952.
952.
950.
946.
946.
940.
940.
939.
939.
939.
938.
935.
934.
927.
926.
925.
925.
923.
921.
918.
918.
916.

8062
0081
0207
5010
7053
4537
1179
3194
9376
8659
8942
1683
7634
3423
9318
8034
5887
4437
9264
9336
4043
4593
8435
5233
1422
0915
2685
8350
9921
6333
1003
9550
6137
7322
3520
8247
5621
1434
7985
2701
7634
3226
3134
3565
5224
4547
3450
0706
0816
9707
1209
6277
9551
4945
9594
8818
4458
1331
7353
3005
3097
7356
1485
2846
2375
8567
7564
1413
5309
0862
9016
5630
4479
8597
1109
5441
5346
7633
5056
5483



96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120
121
122
123

283168- 25
304873-02
304873-02
309179-40
182716- 65
306479- 56
304873-02
304873-02
182716- 65
304873-02
281093- 84
188921- 62
282647- 86
180351- 28
180351- 28
306479- 56
108715-75
102015- 68
226792- 06
312059-10
102015- 68
152466-79
306479- 56
115872- 54
115872-54
281093- 84
152466- 79
157783-61
304873-02
300018- 94
188921- 62
308660- 06
226792-06
281093- 84
304873-02
152466- 79
152466-79
311198-22
226792- 06
157783-61
309840- 22
102015- 68
182716- 65
108715-75
152466- 79
307930- 52
282647- 86
209941- 33
282647- 86
180351- 28
157783-61
282647- 86
226792-06
308660- 06
306479- 56
306479- 56
300018-94
311996- 44
306479- 56
282647- 86
209941- 33
304873-02
108715-75
282647- 86
312156- 10
311996- 44
300018-94
188921- 62
312059-10
188921- 62
226792- 06
157783-61

DENYS Pl ERRE
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K
GHENNE JACQUES
DOUDELET PASCAL
DECELLE ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN
RUCQUOY JEAN
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
HALLEUX FREDDY
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MALAI SE ASTRI D
HALLEUX FREDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
GHENNE JACQUES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DE TEMVERVAN GUY
MOTTON FREDERI K
LOU' S M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
GHENNE JACQUES
MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

BARLET YOHAN

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
LEYMAN EYTAN
HALLEUX FREDDY
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DUCHESNE- KEYEN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE
DECELLE ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DECELLE ROBERT

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ZARZECKI MAREK
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
LOU S M CHEL
DERNI ES TOM
POTVI N SEBASTI EN
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

MOTTON FREDERI K
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
DECELLE ROBERT
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
DERNI ES TOM

LOUI S M CHEL
DOUDELET PASCAL
MALAI SE ASTRI D
DOUDELET PASCAL
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DE TEMMERVAN GUY

AUTRE- E
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
CORROY-
VI LLERS
ERVETON
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
VI LLERS
NEERHEY
JAUCHE
ANDERLU
NI L- SAl
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
ERVETON
AUTRE- E
LI MAL

Bl ERGES
NOVI LLE
LI MAL
BOSSUT-
ERVETON
LE ROUX
LE ROUX
JAUCHE
BOSSUT-
SAVBREV
NEERHEY
PERBAI S
ANDERLU
LI NCENT
Bl ERCES
JAUCHE
NEERHEY
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CHATELI
Bl ERCES
SAVBREV
LOBBES
LI MAL
VI LLERS
AUTRE- E
BOSSUT-
CHATELE
NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
NI L- SAl
MARBAI S
SAMBREV
NI L- SAl
Bl ERGES
L1 NCENT
ERVETON
ERVETON
PERBAI S
ANVBRESI
ERMETON
NI L- SAl
GREZ- DO
NEERHEY
AUTRE- E
NI L- SAl
| NCOURT
ANVBRESI
PERBAI S
ANDERLU
NOVI LLE
ANDERLU
Bl ERGES
SAVBREV

9 2
3 286072
20 2
3 6
21 11
27 9
4 3
8 4
2 12
9 5
9 2
1 2
4 4
2 4
5 5
17 10
3 274550
9 2
5 8
12 267540
12 3
3 7
16 11
5 4
9 5
12 3
10 8
7 17
18 6
7 2
4 3
4 4
30 9
17 4
16 7
14 9
4 10
7 2
34 10
18 18
6 2
10 4
20 13
15 2
9 11
5 4
15 5
13 3
18 6
7 6
27 19
3 7
10 11
7 5
31 12
13 13
4 3
4 2
12 14
6 8
3 4
2 8
6 3
11 9
7 2
3 3
9 4
5 4
8 2
6 5
20 12
15 20

100621624
210174524
601123224
101002824
100965624
111227724
601124024
601123424
100960924
210174624
100615924
106725024
100469624
101042924
101041424
111229324
100686824
100761224
100770524
111099424
100762424
100872224
111221524
110073824
110078824
100617024
100884124
110133724
210175624
101082224
106728824
100703324
100774224
100617224
210179024
100876824
100875224
101386524
100773724
110130924
101512424
100762224
100965524
100673224
100878924
103333624
100467124
100448724
100466524
101041224
110135524
100469124
100770124
100704124
111222124
111224624
101082524
100562624
111226124
100466024
100444224
210179324
100672424
100468824
100556224
100562724
101084424
106726824
111097224
106726924
100771324
110132424

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120
121
122
123

CGeneent
Local it

| G Afstand LD Ri ng
stanc PA Bague

MO Di

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



306487- 64
152466- 79
306487- 64
306487- 64
307033- 28
306487- 64
308876- 28
210036- 31
308660- 06
306487- 64
307930- 52
300044- 23
300044- 23
306487- 64
306487- 64
210036- 31
306487- 64
308876- 28
311881- 26
210036- 31
306487- 64
152466-79
311881- 26
307930- 52

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
HOK SAPI' N

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

PUTSEYS- PATTE

ZARZECKI MAREK

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

LADRI ERE JEAN FRANCO

MOCANU DANI EL
PUTSEYS- PATTE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOCANU DANI EL
DECENDRE GUI LLAUVE

11 1 246323
3 2 273848
11 9 2
11 5 3
1 1 271753
11 7 4
2 2 249952
4 1 247177
1 1 282969
11 10 5
3 2 234256
3 3 240421
3 2 2
11 8 6
11 4 7
4 4 2
11 11 8
2 1 2
6 3 249673
4 3 3
11 3 9
3 3 2
6 4 2
3 1 2

101022023
106081323
101022523
101021323
301029523
101020523
101000223
106787123
105603223
101023123
106565923
100690623
100699023
101023223
101023023
106949723
101021823
101000123
106730923
106789223
101020323
106083823
106730123
106568023

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

306487- 64
152466- 79
306487- 64
152466- 79
309179-40
309179-40
306487- 64
300044- 23
306487- 64
210036- 31
307930- 52
210036- 31
148761- 60
148761- 60
307930- 52
307930- 52
210036- 31
152466-79
152466-79
152466- 79
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
210036- 31
242648-51

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
VAN VOOREN PHI LI PPE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECENDRE GUI LLAUMVE
DECENDRE GUI LLAUME
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
G ARRI ZZO @ AMPI ERO

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
8 2 246323
6 6 273848
8 1 2
6 5 2
7 1 263731
7 3 2
8 6 3
3 2 240421
8 4 4
13 6 247177
6 3 234256
13 7 2
5 1 248132
5 5 2
6 2 2
6 4 3
13 10 3
6 1 3
6 2 4
6 4 5
13 5 4
13 2 5
13 3 6
13 11 7
3 1 237080

104642421
106308422
101206322
105679019
113508021
113501021
101210022
114995521
104643621
107958121
112074622
112200721
100007720
103055121
112071622
112072722
114190422
113531320
112562121
112561621
107958321
101087318
106550322
106556322
110368220



